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The Northwest Oregon Ecology Group relies on a variety of professionals throughout the area
to support their activities.  The following ecologists and biologists also contribute to the program.

Brett Blundon, District Fisheries Biologist,
Eugene BLM.
Specialities: Stream Ecology.

John Christy, Ecologist,
Oregon Natural Heritage Information Center.
Specialties: Wetland ecology and mosses.

Corbin Murphy, Wildlife Biologist,
Cascades Resource Area, Salem District BLM

Tom O’Neil, Ecologist,
Northwest Habitat Institute.
Specialties: Oak restoration, wildlife habitat,
and biodiversity data management.

Allison Reger, Analyst,
Willamette National Forest.
Specialties: VDDT modeling, and landscape analysis.

Steve Acker, Northwest Oregon Ecologist,
Siuslaw, Willamette and Mt. Hood National Forests
E-mail: stevenaacker@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-225-6447

Guenther Castillon, Forest Silviculturist,
Siuslaw National Forest,
E-mail: gcastillon@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-750-7184

Robin Dobson, Botanist/Ecologist,
Columbia River Gorge National Scenic Area,
Hood River, OR
E-mail: rdobson@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-308-1706

Cheryl Ann Friesen, Science Liaison,
Willamette National Forest and
Central Cascades Adaptive Management Partnership
E-mail:cfriesen@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-822-7226

Doug Glavich, Northwest Oregon Ecologist/Botanist,
Siuslaw and Willamette National Forests
E-mail: dglavich@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-750-7048

Lisa Helmig, Forest Silviculturist,
Willamette National Forest.
E-mail: lhelmig@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-225-6323

Patricia Johnston, Plant Ecologist
Eugene District BLM,
E-mail: pjohnston@blm.gov
Phone: 541-683-6181

Jane Kertis, Northwest Oregon Ecologist,
Siuslaw, Willamette and Mt. Hood National Forests
E-mail: jkertis@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-750-7192

Christopher Landgon, Wildlife Biologist,
Upper Willamette Resource Area, Eugene BLM
E-mail: clangdon@blm.gov
541-683-6693

Jennifer Lippert, Forest Botanist,
Willamette National Forest
E-mail: jlippert@fs.fed.us
Phone: 541-465-6440

Hugh Snook, District Silviculturist,
Salem District BLM
E-mail: hugh_snook@or.blm.gov
Phone: 503-315-5964

Stephanie Wessell, Silviculturist,
Marys Peak Resource Area, Salem District BLM
E-mail: swessell@blm.gov
Phone: 503-315-5954

Wesley Wong, Northwest Oregon Ecologist,
Mt. Hood, Siuslaw and Willamette National Forests
E-mail: wwong@fs.fed.us
Phone: 503-630-8836
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